
DATE VENUE TEE TIME ORGANISER

Tue 2 January 2018 4th Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T.Handford

Tue 6 February 2018 5th Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T.Handford

Tue 13 February 2018 Seniors 9 hole Open Home

Tue 6 March 2018 6th Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T.Handford

Wed 4 April 2018 HALE Away 9.00 a.m F. Cowen

Tue 10 April 2018 1
st

 Seniors Competition Home T. Handford

Tue 17 April 2018 DIDSBURY Home 9.30 a.m P. Hamlett

Tue 24 April 2018 SALE Home 9.30 a.m A. Wright

Tue 1 May 2018 2nd Seniors Competition Home T.Handford

Tue 8 May 2018 WITHINGTON Away 9.30 a.m M. Aldred

Tue 15 May 2018 SALE Away 10.00 a.m A. Wright

Tue 22 May 2018 REDDISH VALE Home 9.30 a.m K. Wilkes

Tue 29 May 2018 Veterans' Day Home M. Lupton

Mon 11 June 2018 Seniors' Open Home K. Wilkes

Mon 18 June 2018 DAVYHULME Away 9.30 a.m M. Parker

Tue 26 June 2018 Seniors' Championship Home M. Lupton

Tue 10 July 2018 3rd Seniors Competition Home T. Handford

Wed 18 July 2018 NORTHENDEN Away 9:00a.m. T. Oddy

Tue 24 July 2018 DAVYHULME Home 9.30 a.m M. Parker

Tue 31 July 2018 NORTHENDEN Home 9:30 a.m T. Oddy

Tue 7 August 2018 HALE Home 9.30 a.m F. Cowen

Tue 14 August 2018 AWAY DAY (CLECKHEATON) Away M. Lupton

Thu 23 August 2018 HEATON MOOR Away 9:30 a.m G. Butler

Tue 28 August 2018 4th Seniors Competition Home T. Handford

Mon 3 September 2018 DIDSBURY Away 9.30 a.m P. Hamlett

Tue 11 September 2018 REDDISH VALE Away 9.30 a.m K. Wilkes

Tue 18 September 2018 WITHINGTON Home 9.30 a.m T. Handford

Tue 25 September 2018 HEATON MOOR Home 9.30 a.m G. Butler

Tue 2 October 2018 1st Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T. Handford

Tue 6 November 2018 2nd Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T. Handford

Tue 4 December 2018 3rd Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T. Handford

Tue 8 January 2019 4th Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T. Handford

Tue 5 February 2019 5th Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T. Handford

Tue 5 March 2019 6th Seniors 9 hole Competition Home T. Handford
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